
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 127.9 155.0 0

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 128.6 145.0 0

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 130.1 145.0 0

4 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 126.4 135.0 0

5 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 131.3 130.0 0

6 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.5 125.0 0

7 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower Tigers 126.8 120.0 0

8 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.7 115.0 0

9 Amelia Young Goddard High School 130.5 110.0 0

10 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.5 105.0 0

11 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 130.6 105.0 0

12 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 131.6 105.0 0

13 Cristi Scillieri Lansing High School 131.9 105.0 0

14 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 129.2 100.0 0

15 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 130.3 95.0 0

16 Selena  Sanchez Pittsburg 131.3 95.0 0

17 Amberly Viuraquez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 90.0 0

18 Anna McDavitt Andover High School 124.6 85.0 0

19 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 125.2 65.0 0

20 Haylee Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 125.4 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 127.9 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 128.6 240.0 0

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 130.1 235.0 0

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 131.3 235.0 0

5 Haylee Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 125.4 225.0 0

6 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 130.3 205.0 0

7 Amelia Young Goddard High School 130.5 200.0 0

8 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 130.6 200.0 0

9 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 131.6 200.0 0

10 Amberly Viuraquez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 200.0 0

11 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.5 195.0 0

12 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.7 195.0 0

13 Selena  Sanchez Pittsburg 131.3 195.0 0

14 Cristi Scillieri Lansing High School 131.9 185.0 0

15 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower Tigers 126.8 180.0 0

16 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.5 170.0 0

17 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 129.2 160.0 0

18 Anna McDavitt Andover High School 124.6 150.0 0

19 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 125.2 135.0 0

20 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 126.4 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 131.3 165.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 130.1 155.0 0

3 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 128.6 150.0 0

4 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 127.9 145.0 0

5 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 126.4 135.0 0

6 Amelia Young Goddard High School 130.5 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Haylee Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 125.4 130.0 0

8 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.5 125.0 0

9 Cristi Scillieri Lansing High School 131.9 125.0 0

10 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.5 120.0 0

11 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower Tigers 126.8 115.0 0

12 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 130.3 115.0 0

13 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 130.6 115.0 0

14 Selena  Sanchez Pittsburg 131.3 110.0 0

15 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 131.6 110.0 0

16 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 129.2 100.0 0

17 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.7 100.0 0

18 Anna McDavitt Andover High School 124.6 95.0 0

19 Amberly Viuraquez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 90.0 0

20 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 125.2 75.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 127.9 540.0 10

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 128.6 535.0 8

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 130.1 535.0 6

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 131.3 530.0 4

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 130.5 445.0 2

6 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.5 425.0 1

7 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 130.6 420.0 0

8 Brooklyn Freund Eisenhower Tigers 126.8 415.0 0

9 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.5 415.0 0

10 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 130.3 415.0 0

11 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 131.6 415.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Cristi Scillieri Lansing High School 131.9 415.0 0

13 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.7 410.0 0

14 Selena  Sanchez Pittsburg 131.3 400.0 0

15 Amberly Viuraquez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.8 380.0 0

16 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 129.2 360.0 0

17 Haylee Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 125.4 355.0 0

18 Anna McDavitt Andover High School 124.6 330.0 0

19 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 125.2 275.0 0

20 Emily Piburn Lansing High School 126.4 270.0 0


